
Sons of Norway contact information 

 

Member support including updates with 
membership and/or insurance such as new 
address or adding/deleting members 
 

Email: cbs@sofn.com (preferred) 
Call: 800-945-8851, and select #1 

Submitting death of a member 
 
Remember, In Loving Memory has shifted to an 
online location at sofn.com/inlovingmemory/ 

Please submit member’s info (name, city and state) to the lodge’s 
membership or financial secretary.   
OR 
Email: cbs@sofn.com 
Please include full name, date of death, city and lodge number if 
possible 
 

Insurance & Sales 
Lori Gubash, Sales Director 
Ryan Bernard, Internal Wholesaler 
 

Email: sales@sofn.com 

Fraternal 
Connie O’Brien  
Director of Fraternal & Foundation Development  
cobrien@sofn.com 
Or 
Kirsten Lehman  
Fraternal Membership Engagement Manager  
klehman@sofn.com  
 

Email: fraternal@sofn.com (preferred) 
            taxinfo@sofn.com (D17/D18/990) 
 
 

Foundation 
Amy Tuchenhagen 
Director, Sons of Norway Foundation  
atuchenhagen@sofn.com  
 

Email: foundation@sofn.com 
            scholarship@sofn.com 
 
 

Viking magazine 
Jana Velo 
Fraternal Manager & Viking Content Editor  
 

Email: jvelo@sofn.com 
 

Culture 
Jana Velo 
Fraternal Manager & Viking Content Editor  
 

Email: culture@sofn.com 
 

Options for our Customer Service line: 
 

Call 800-945-8851 
Press: 
1 for Customer Service for Membership and Insurance 
2 for Insurance Sales 
3 for New Business support 
4 for Insurance licensing 
5 for Commissions 
6 for Lodge officer support 
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